SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY CHANGE ORDER NO. ___1_

SDCC PROJECT NAME:	Orange Park Elementary Panel	ooard Replacem	nent
SDCC PROJECT NO: <u>C-6-</u>	12/13		
The Owner authorized the OFebruary 21, 2013.	Contractor to make the following	g change(s) in t	the contract dated
	ORIGINAL CONTR AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHAN		
	this Change Order: <u>Direct Purch</u> unty in accordance with Section 0		
	his Change Order is <u>Zero (0)</u> ca <u>013</u> Final Completion date is <u>Au</u>		ontract Substantial
	■ Deduct from the Contract in een thousand, eighty dollars and		h the conditions of
	CURRENT CONTRACT	AMOUNT:	\$43,940.00
	ADDITION TO CONTRA	CT:	\$0.00
	DEDUCTION TO CONTR	RACT:	\$16,080.93
	REVISED CONTRACT A	MOUNT:	\$27,859.07
Architect/Engineer, the prices	RTIFICATION: In my considere s quoted in this Change Order a the original work contract under	re both fair and	reasonable and in
Signature: H M	1	Date: <u>5/</u>	129 12013
	e Order, the Contractor acknown been resolved and payment recange Order.		
ACCEPTED: Signature:	en Alceron portradtor	ے Date: <u>د</u>	<u>-31-13</u>
Signature: SE	Juhael Juffs DCC Project Manager		-31-13
APPROVED: Signature:Sc	chool Board Chairman	Date:	

MIS15010 EFF 7/10/08

DIRECT PURCHASING ORANGE PARK ELEMENTARY PANELBOARD REPLACEMENT C-6-12/13

T & M Electric, Inc. 200 College Drive Orange Park, FL 32065

TOTAL <u>DEDUCTION</u>	<u>\$16,080.93</u>	\$16,080.93
TAX SAVINGS (1%)	\$50.00	\$50.00
TAX SAVINGS (6%) SA	\$907.41	\$907.41
P.O. AMOUNT S.	\$15,123.52	\$15,123.52
VENDOR	City Electric Supply Co.	TOTAL DEDUCT FROM CONTRACT:
P.O.#	13007230	
REQ.#	13140	
DATE	5/14/2013	

OPEPanelboarddirectpurchasing1.xlsx